04NOV18
17:45:00 (EST}

PRICE REPOCRT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 190
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
. OFFICTAL
1st 5
2nd 3
3rd i
3rd 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/3/7
5/3/10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/3/1/10

5/3/10/7

LAUREL 04NOV1B

5/3/7,10

Win

52.00 PAYS
86.40

51.00 PAYS
11G.30
127.70

$1.00 PAYS
673.60
992.40

04NOV18

AmT/MA3Z 19.2.0

(US Dollars)

Place

4.20
7.00

$1.00 PAYS
43.20

$0.50 PAYS
55.15
63.85

$0.10 PAYS
67.36
99.24

Show

3.00
4.80
3.20
2.20

(US Dopllars)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)




04NOVLB PRICE REFPORT
18:10:09 (EST) REPORTING DATE: (4NOViS8

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 04NOVI1S
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/7/1/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MA3 1%.,2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 11 8.20 4.20
2nd 7 3.20
3rd 1
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
11/7 21.80 10.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
11/7/1 42,90 21.45
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
11/7/1/3 247.00 24 .70

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/11 51.80

L.

00O PAYS
25.90

{Us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

3.20
3.20
2,10

Dollars:}

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOCG2
FAGE# 1



